
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00180 NADIYA P BABU 1239

2 STC2025UG04588 SHILPA R 1237

3 STC2025UG00153 SHREYA S SYNA 1232

4 STC2025UG00145 SREE LAKSHMI O M 1224

5 STC2025UG03820 NAZMEEN FATHIMA 1221

6 STC2025UG02715 JITHU JAIMON 1218

7 STC2025UG02938 VARSHA U 1212

8 STC2025UG02156 FATHIMA RINSHILA C 1212

9 STC2025UG03812 AKHIL.V 1210

10 STC2025UG00348 BINITA V KAVALAKKAT 1207

11 STC2025UG03282 SNEHA K 1207

12 STC2025UG02423 A S KRISHNA GAYATHRI 1207

13 STC2025UG01527 ASWIN KRISHNA O 1204

14 STC2025UG01978 ASWATHY K S 1203

15 STC2025UG00796 BHADRA VISWANATH 1201

16 STC2025UG03356 PRIYANKA PRASANTH 1200

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02248 MALAVIKA A.N 1197

2 STC2025UG02355 ABHIRAM V GANESH 1196

GENERAL - Waiting

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  B.B.A. (Hons.) [ Self Finance ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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3 STC2025UG04993 ANAMIKA 1195

4 STC2025UG03806 ANJALI KRISHNA S 1194

5 STC2025UG03430 GAYATHRI.K.M 1193

6 STC2025UG01200 MAYUGA M NAIR 1192

7 STC2025UG02239 DEVAPRIYA K V 1192

8 STC2025UG00168 DAWN SADIL K 1192

9 STC2025UG04551 NIDHIN DINESH 1191

10 STC2025UG01589 SHUBHAM SANTOSH GHORPADE 1190

11 STC2025UG00407 ADITHYA MANORANJITH 1190

12 STC2025UG00247 SANAH NAVEEN 1189

13 STC2025UG02599 MARZA K R 1189

14 STC2025UG03615 DIYA LAKSHMI T S 1188

15 STC2025UG00521 DRUPAD T DILEEP 1188

16 STC2025UG03796 FATHIMA JABBAR V 1184

17 STC2025UG03913 FARSANA K S 1182

18 STC2025UG01214 ANN MARIA GEORGE 1182

19 STC2025UG02498 SANDRA P R 1181

20 STC2025UG02861 MEHARIN A S 1180

21 STC2025UG02403 NEHA BHASKARAN 1178

22 STC2025UG00857 JOEL SHAJAN 1177

23 STC2025UG04286 ABHINAVA V P 1176

24 STC2025UG04179 ARYA K B 1176

25 STC2025UG02668 ASIN JOSHI 1175

26 STC2025UG02573 NIVA RANJITH 1174

27 STC2025UG03260 ANUPAMA B NAIR 1173
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28 STC2025UG03735 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1173

29 STC2025UG00230 ADWAIDH 1173

30 STC2025UG04461 NIDIYA P V 1173

31 STC2025UG02394 SREERAM AMBAT 1172

32 STC2025UG03847 DEVENDU K K 1171

33 STC2025UG03821 SAI PUNYA 1171

34 STC2025UG05355 NAVEEN V S 1170

35 STC2025UG04382 PARVATHY MOHANDAS 1169

36 STC2025UG03224 FATHIMA HIDHA KM 1168

37 STC2025UG01369 JOIS MEJO 1165

38 STC2025UG03390 ALEN SAJEEV 1165

39 STC2025UG03540 BHADRA VP 1165

40 STC2025UG02334 ASWINCHANDRA C 1165

41 STC2025UG01761 AMRUTHA MAHESWARI K M 1164

42 STC2025UG00106 HRISHIKESH A 1164

43 STC2025UG01883
AKASH KRISHNA 
KANDANCHAKKEY BAIJU

1164

44 STC2025UG01503 HIBA ABDUL RASHEED 1163

45 STC2025UG02089 SHIFA THASLIYA.M 1163

46 STC2025UG02413 SREYA MARIYA THOMAS 1162

47 STC2025UG05041 ABHINAV. M. S 1161

48 STC2025UG04672 ARSHIDHA 1161

49 STC2025UG00033 CHINMAYA K S 1160

50 STC2025UG00024 PRARTHANA CHANDRA 1160

51 STC2025UG05215 ADITHYAN M R 1159

52 STC2025UG00982 SREYAKRISHNA K S 1159
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53 STC2025UG04897 AASHNARA KASSIM 1159

54 STC2025UG01340 SREERAM SIVANAND 1159

55 STC2025UG01876 JENNAH JAS SIRAJ 1158

56 STC2025UG05332 VAISHNAV NAIR 1157

57 STC2025UG02400 HARIPRIYA G MENON 1156

58 STC2025UG02890 JOEL MATHEW 1155

59 STC2025UG00300 SONAT SEBY 1154

60 STC2025UG00195 JOSEPH B PIOUS 1151

61 STC2025UG01007 REZAL BENNY 1151

62 STC2025UG02040 NIVED KRISHNA P B 1150

63 STC2025UG03712 SHARAFUDHEEN T N 1150

64 STC2025UG04128 SIVANI K 1150

65 STC2025UG04166 ARCHANA P A 1149

66 STC2025UG01466 SREENIKETH M J 1149

67 STC2025UG03243 AMRITHA SANTHOSH P 1148

68 STC2025UG01424 PRASANTH KRISHNA T N 1148

69 STC2025UG02941 EJO C JOBY 1147

70 STC2025UG04814 SHANET P SHAJU 1145

71 STC2025UG03168 SHARON A S 1145

72 STC2025UG03120 BALAMANI K S 1145

73 STC2025UG02443 SNEHA P V 1144

74 STC2025UG05320 POOJA. S. NAIR 1143

75 STC2025UG00622 ROSEMARIYA ANTO C 1142

76 STC2025UG03947 VAISHNAV P A 1140

77 STC2025UG01387 SREEHARI REGHU 1140
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78 STC2025UG04362 AMRUTHESWAR VISHNU K 1140

79 STC2025UG01575 RAFA SAKKEER HUSSAIN 1140

80 STC2025UG00879 ARYA A K 1139

81 STC2025UG00605 ALEENA P 1139

82 STC2025UG02316 KEERTHANA P 1139

83 STC2025UG03013 SNEHA BYJU 1139

84 STC2025UG00756 ADORN FRANCIS 1138

85 STC2025UG00883 TANVI VASANTH V 1137

86 STC2025UG02093 ANNA ROSE K SHAJI 1135

87 STC2025UG00520 JEEVA C S 1135

88 STC2025UG03230 AMRUTHA T G 1135

89 STC2025UG04894 AISHA NYMA 1134

90 STC2025UG04987 ANITTA BAIJU 1134

91 STC2025UG00098 JOHN ABRAHAM 1133

92 STC2025UG01235 NOUFSIYA K N 1133

93 STC2025UG03364 PANKAJ SUBRAMANIAN 1132

94 STC2025UG00094 SHIVADUTH KP 1132

95 STC2025UG02120 ANJISTA SEBASTIAN 1132

96 STC2025UG05155 HAMDHAN K 1132

97 STC2025UG02707 SUMITH P MURALI 1132

98 STC2025UG00110 KARTHIK M R 1132

99 STC2025UG02238 ABHINAV DAS P S 1131

100 STC2025UG05213 NIRANJANA T 1130

101 STC2025UG04379 ANUPAMA PRAKASAN A 1129

102 STC2025UG05204 NADEEDA C B 1128
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103 STC2025UG00185 HADI SALMAN 1128

104 STC2025UG00463 AARYAN HAREESH 1126

105 STC2025UG01933 EMMANUEL JOSHY 1126

106 STC2025UG02356 ANAND KRISHNA 1125

107 STC2025UG00038 AYANA ROY 1125

108 STC2025UG00253 APSARA. C. A 1123

109 STC2025UG03493 SREELAKSHMI SURENDRAN 1123

110 STC2025UG03717 NI YA C T 1122

111 STC2025UG02002 RIHANUL FARIS 1122

112 STC2025UG04692 AADHYA SUDHEESH 1122

113 STC2025UG04490 BHAGEESH P S 1122

114 STC2025UG01905 ABHINAV T K 1121

115 STC2025UG00569 MARJAAN 1121

116 STC2025UG01642 ANANTHAPATHMANABHAN N P 1119

117 STC2025UG03370 ABIL KM 1115

118 STC2025UG04117 SNEHASAJI 1115

119 STC2025UG03692 AYANA C 1115

120 STC2025UG03352 ADHARSH C R 1114

121 STC2025UG03305
NAVAMI PINDIYATHPADIKKAL 
SAJEEVAN

1114

122 STC2025UG04917 SHIFANA S 1113

123 STC2025UG03608 SANJAY KRISHNAN V G 1113

124 STC2025UG02476 ASHLEY P S 1112

125 STC2025UG01798 ANISHKA N S 1112

126 STC2025UG03051 SYAMAL SINGH 1111

127 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1108
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128 STC2025UG04624 NIVED V DEV 1107

129 STC2025UG02627 ADITHYA P B 1106

130 STC2025UG00019 SAFIN BIJU 1106

131 STC2025UG02341 MAYYAS BIN NAVAS 1106

132 STC2025UG02309 ANVITHA M.P 1106

133 STC2025UG02616 VISHNU RAM P R 1104

134 STC2025UG01040 EDWIN S CINOY 1104

135 STC2025UG00219 ARONE JUSTINE 1101

136 STC2025UG01108 SHANA SHERIN 1101

137 STC2025UG02930 FATHIMATH NEZRIN R A 1101

138 STC2025UG05512 SEMEEHA FATHIMA P S 1101

139 STC2025UG05486 MOHAMMED KHAIS P P 1100

140 STC2025UG01388 T VISHNU PRIYA 1099

141 STC2025UG01969 SREEHARI DILEEP 1099

142 STC2025UG03861 DHARSHANA. A. M 1099

143 STC2025UG04654 NIBRUTHA S 1099

144 STC2025UG01492 NANDANA M J 1099

145 STC2025UG00509 T HARIKRISHNAN BALAGOPAL 1099

146 STC2025UG01962 JANI JAYADEVAN 1098

147 STC2025UG01862 MUHAMMED SINAN K M 1098

148 STC2025UG02172 FATHIMA RIFA C 1098

149 STC2025UG02561 SHERIN U 1097

150 STC2025UG05012 ASWATHY.C.S 1096

151 STC2025UG05454 ZAHRA FATHIMA V F 1096

152 STC2025UG01122 SIYANA P S 1094
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153 STC2025UG02406 VEDA PRASANTH 1094

154 STC2025UG03058 REHANA M S 1094

155 STC2025UG00268 ANUSREE G 1093

156 STC2025UG02671 JANIL N JAYAN 1092

157 STC2025UG03204 ALAIGHA V S 1092

158 STC2025UG01856 SWATHI S 1092

159 STC2025UG00093 AMEENA RASHEED 1092

160 STC2025UG04853 RITHUMOL P M 1091

161 STC2025UG02596 RENO BINU 1091

162 STC2025UG02751 SANGEETH KRISHNA S 1090

163 STC2025UG01397 ALNA JOY 1090

164 STC2025UG00223 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1089

165 STC2025UG03273 SHOUHIYA K P 1089

166 STC2025UG02648 SIVANANDA UNNIKRISHNAN 1089

167 STC2025UG03047 REVATHY K R 1089

168 STC2025UG01318 RYAN JOSEPH 1088

169 STC2025UG00147 ATHUL A S 1087

170 STC2025UG02217 HIBA SULTHANA 1086

171 STC2025UG02331 NIYANA FATHIMA N 1086

172 STC2025UG02122 ARCHANA P S 1085

173 STC2025UG01092 ANJANA A 1083

174 STC2025UG00226 ANJANA SABU 1082

175 STC2025UG02912 ASHIFA SAINUDHEEN 1082

176 STC2025UG00124 KISHAN RUPESH 1082

177 STC2025UG01138 MOHAMMED YAHIYA 1082
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178 STC2025UG04778 AJAY KRISHNA P S 1081

179 STC2025UG01141 ANAGHA TA 1079

180 STC2025UG02396 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1079

181 STC2025UG01078 SHARON TONY 1078

182 STC2025UG02003 ADITHYAN.M 1077

183 STC2025UG02905 ASHIL JUSTIN 1077

184 STC2025UG02013 ROSE MARY 1077

185 STC2025UG03730 AISWARYA T M 1077

186 STC2025UG04027 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 1076

187 STC2025UG00814 MALAVIKA MANOJ 1075

188 STC2025UG00157 ANANTHDEV K D 1074

189 STC2025UG03845 ABHINAV P M 1073

190 STC2025UG03594 ASWANI O A 1073

191 STC2025UG05459 PAVAN PRAKASH 1073

192 STC2025UG03902
FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
THARAKAPARAMBIL ALIKUTTY

1072

193 STC2025UG02511 VYSHNAV SURESH 1072

194 STC2025UG03955 SOUPARNIKA T U 1072

195 STC2025UG01283 ARJUN P. A 1072

196 STC2025UG01038 ABIN. KS 1071

197 STC2025UG01131 V U HIBA 1071

198 STC2025UG05328 ANJIMA U M 1070

199 STC2025UG04604 RAPHEL ANDELIN 1069

200 STC2025UG00540 DIBINA BENNY 1068

201 STC2025UG02092 PAVITHRA K 1068

202 STC2025UG02544 ARJUN PJ 1068
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203 STC2025UG01305 SREEHARI 1068

204 STC2025UG00031 ALBIN THOMAS 1068

205 STC2025UG00282 ABHINAV KRISHNA T S 1068

206 STC2025UG04802 FIDHA FATHIMA K S 1066

207 STC2025UG03686 SREEPADH SUNESH 1066

208 STC2025UG01430 SREERAG H 1066

209 STC2025UG01773 SNEHA CHITTAZHI 1065

210 STC2025UG03071 NIRANJAN MD 1063

211 STC2025UG03345 SHABANA M S 1063

212 STC2025UG01330 HARISANKAR R NAIR 1063

213 STC2025UG01706 SURYADEV P S 1063

214 STC2025UG00138 NANDHAKRISHNA 1062

215 STC2025UG04080 KEVIN TOM 1062

216 STC2025UG04422 SACHIN P.S 1062

217 STC2025UG02340 AJMAL K A 1062

218 STC2025UG00380 GOVIND P MENON 1061

219 STC2025UG02965 FRINTA FRANCIS M 1059

220 STC2025UG04207 HARITHA V H 1058

221 STC2025UG00458 LAKSHMI P B 1056

222 STC2025UG03482 ANUSHA JOY 1056

223 STC2025UG00596 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1056

224 STC2025UG01112 AKASH PS 1056

225 STC2025UG02660 ASWATHY M 1054

226 STC2025UG00338 ANIRUDH SREEKANTH 1054

227 STC2025UG02435 VINAY ANIL MELADOM 1054
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228 STC2025UG04579 ANAMIKA M 1053

229 STC2025UG00457 MIDHUN M J 1053

230 STC2025UG04385 ANANNYA K A 1053

231 STC2025UG05538 ASHITHA SHAJU 1053

232 STC2025UG04295 HARIS REJI 1052

233 STC2025UG00955 DELNA DAVIS 1052

234 STC2025UG00272 ANUPAMA KT 1052

235 STC2025UG03931 SAPANA KUMARI THAPA 1052

236 STC2025UG03196 ASWIN RAMESH 1051

237 STC2025UG03620 PRIJI P 1050

238 STC2025UG03203 ASNA NASRIN T M 1050

239 STC2025UG01664 HARI NARAYAN N K 1046

240 STC2025UG00897 MARIA DAVIS MADAKKAI 1046

241 STC2025UG02777 DRISYA. A 1043

242 STC2025UG02621 JESWIN JOSE 1043

243 STC2025UG01403 SREE RUDHRA.J 1041

244 STC2025UG03258 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041

245 STC2025UG00022 DEEPAK ANIL 1040

246 STC2025UG00261 ADHITHYA S 1039

247 STC2025UG01582 KLAIR LLOYD 1037

248 STC2025UG00454 DHIJU DEEPANDRAN 1036

249 STC2025UG00560 NIVED SURESH 1036

250 STC2025UG04959 NIKITH SEKHAR K N 1036

251 STC2025UG02221 IRFANA SHERIN T I 1036

252 STC2025UG03702 DEVIKA.K 1035
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253 STC2025UG00567 GLORIYA DAVIS 1035

254 STC2025UG01475 ARJUN A A 1034

255 STC2025UG04226 JOB JOSEPH 1034

256 STC2025UG01740 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033

257 STC2025UG00738 SREEYA K.S 1033

258 STC2025UG04308 HIBA THASLIN C S 1033

259 STC2025UG03039 MUHAMED SHINAS P S 1032

260 STC2025UG02681 NIRANJANA V R 1032

261 STC2025UG01672 SREYAS 1032

262 STC2025UG02308 SIDHARTH KRISHNA S 1032

263 STC2025UG04832 CARAL ANN THOMAS 1032

264 STC2025UG00276 K J JUWAL MARIA 1030

265 STC2025UG04232 MAYUKHA N S 1030

266 STC2025UG00954 GEO C T 1029

267 STC2025UG01161 JYOTSNA JOY 1029

268 STC2025UG03233 SWATHI KS 1028

269 STC2025UG00432 C V ARUNKRISHNA 1027

270 STC2025UG01855 MANEESHA M VIJAYAN 1026

271 STC2025UG05119 DEVANARAYANAN S 1025

272 STC2025UG01442 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 1024

273 STC2025UG00948 LINTO PEARSON 1024

274 STC2025UG01459 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 1024

275 STC2025UG01745 PRAFULDEV AJAYAKUMAR 1024

276 STC2025UG04591 DEVIKA V S 1024

277 STC2025UG00702 ABELJOSHY 1024
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278 STC2025UG03970 ALAN THOMAS 1023

279 STC2025UG03337 SUJITH P S 1022

280 STC2025UG04344 ADARSH S 1022

281 STC2025UG04643 SAFEELA NASRIN S 1021

282 STC2025UG05033 PAVITHRA V S 1020

283 STC2025UG04298 ALVIYA BAIJU 1019

284 STC2025UG04973 SIVANI V S 1019

285 STC2025UG02709 NOBLE SEBASTIAN 1019

286 STC2025UG05009 DARSHAN M P 1019

287 STC2025UG00067 C LAKSHMI PRAKASH 1019

288 STC2025UG01751 ALIYA K A 1018

289 STC2025UG02151 GOKUL R NAIR 1017

290 STC2025UG04619 LIYANA FATHIMA 1017

291 STC2025UG00716 AMRITHA C R 1017

292 STC2025UG00427 BENAT PAUL 1016

293 STC2025UG02810 ALEENA C JOJU 1016

294 STC2025UG01073 IRINE K J 1016

295 STC2025UG00774 MANU MURALEEKRISHNAN 1015

296 STC2025UG02485 SURYANARAYANAN K U 1014

297 STC2025UG01105 GEO FRANCY E 1013

298 STC2025UG03107 SREERAM SURESH M 1012

299 STC2025UG02896 ANJANA MS 1012

300 STC2025UG01753 BENUEL SUNNY 1012

301 STC2025UG00694 AADI MENON 1010

302 STC2025UG01843 ANUSREE K P 1010
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303 STC2025UG00389 DARIC JOE DILLENS 1010

304 STC2025UG00696 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010

305 STC2025UG00776 FATHIMA HAIDHI P B 1010

306 STC2025UG00082 N S NEELAKANTAN 1010

307 STC2025UG00244 ABHISHEK T 1009

308 STC2025UG01877 HISNA P N 1008

309 STC2025UG01052 JIMSON DAVIS 1008

310 STC2025UG00646 ANTON AJIESH 1008

311 STC2025UG00839 MOHAMMED ANAS 1008

312 STC2025UG04343 HRITHIJ T J 1006

313 STC2025UG01117 RITHIN GREEGARY 1006

314 STC2025UG01580 SAINA SUSILKUMAR 1005

315 STC2025UG01608 NAVNEETH DINESH 1005

316 STC2025UG02757 KRISHNA P S 1004

317 STC2025UG01550 GOVIND P 1003

318 STC2025UG00641 CHRISTER JACOB 1003

319 STC2025UG01569 GOWRI KRISHNA T M 1003

320 STC2025UG01678 MUHAMMAD YASIN 1003

321 STC2025UG00176 NEHA A U 1003

322 STC2025UG03908 EDISON LIMSON 1002

323 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

324 STC2025UG02855 EBEENA K J 1001

325 STC2025UG01317 KARTHIK C 1001

326 STC2025UG00277 AVINASH 1000

327 STC2025UG00316 ADHARSH VINCENT 999
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328 STC2025UG04064 SHAMILI S 999

329 STC2025UG00414 ISHA MOOTHEDAN 998

330 STC2025UG00965 ANURDEV TS 998

331 STC2025UG00639 AVINASH V R 998

332 STC2025UG02152 DEVIKRISHNA K.S 997

333 STC2025UG05480 MEHNAZ CM 997

334 STC2025UG02982 RASHIDHA K K 997

335 STC2025UG01731 AUSTIN ELSON 996

336 STC2025UG04260 K S AMINA ZENHA 996

337 STC2025UG01451 SANJITH C NAIR 996

338 STC2025UG00064 ARJUN K S 996

339 STC2025UG04151 ATHULYA K S 995

340 STC2025UG02369 AKASH 995

341 STC2025UG00651 ADITHYA B SUMAN 995

342 STC2025UG03240 AKSHIT T B 994

343 STC2025UG05289 ARYANANDA A 994

344 STC2025UG03014 ADHIKRISHNAN C S 993

345 STC2025UG01811 ATHUL NEELANKAVIL 993

346 STC2025UG03906 ANJANA KRISHNA K 993

347 STC2025UG04187 AMRITHA SHAJI 993

348 STC2025UG03126 APARNA C S 993

349 STC2025UG04327 GODWIN PAUL 992

350 STC2025UG00854 ELIZEBETH MARIA LIJO 991

351 STC2025UG04950 RIZ MOHAMMED 991

352 STC2025UG02530 MOHAMMED SABITH IS 990
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353 STC2025UG03175 ASWATHY C S 990

354 STC2025UG03191 FARHANA NASRIN. P.B 990

355 STC2025UG02835 SREELAKSHMI P A 989

356 STC2025UG03246 AMRITHA V A 988

357 STC2025UG00745 PAWIN P FRANCY 987

358 STC2025UG05534 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986

359 STC2025UG00892 JUWAN SHANTO 986

360 STC2025UG00895 ABHIRAM K 986

361 STC2025UG00907 BREEZE E B 986

362 STC2025UG02295 SARANLAL C BIJU 986

363 STC2025UG04858 ABHAY KRISHANA 986

364 STC2025UG05218 ARYANANDHA V S 985

365 STC2025UG03177 FARSANA P S 985

366 STC2025UG01215 ALAN BABU KALLARAKKAL 984

367 STC2025UG02654 ARYAN C 983

368 STC2025UG05491 ADHI LAKSHMI 982

369 STC2025UG05126 RAGHAVAN R 982

370 STC2025UG01945 JUSTIN P VARGHESE 982

371 STC2025UG02188 JERRY SHAMMY 981

372 STC2025UG04839 RANJITHA I R 980

373 STC2025UG04106 ANAMIKA V D 980

374 STC2025UG04321 NAFLA N U 980

375 STC2025UG02936 ADITHYA M 980

376 STC2025UG01080 RIZA V.S 978

377 STC2025UG04482 MOHAMMED FADIL P 977
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378 STC2025UG00191 BHAVEESH C B 977

379 STC2025UG00053 NIKHIL SUGHESH 977

380 STC2025UG04849 DEVADATH SUTHEESH NAIR 976

381 STC2025UG05451 ARUN KRISHNA KU 976

382 STC2025UG02553 SANVIN TONY 976

383 STC2025UG04507 MALAVIKA P P 976

384 STC2025UG03491 ANAGHA KV 975

385 STC2025UG00673 ABHIJITH MENON P 974

386 STC2025UG05364 MANJIMA SURESH 974

387 STC2025UG02282 BHADRA E.P 974

388 STC2025UG02317 MOHAMMED RAYHAN 974

389 STC2025UG04561 NASRIN FARHATH T S 974

390 STC2025UG02699 NEHA ANTONY 974

391 STC2025UG02027 ASWIN A S 973

392 STC2025UG00969 ANUJ V JAYAN 973

393 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 973

394 STC2025UG02775 SAJIL BIJU 972

395 STC2025UG03407 NASLA P M 972

396 STC2025UG03834 AASHINA S 972

397 STC2025UG01538 SANA FATHIMA C S 972

398 STC2025UG04471 FEBIN MANOJ 972

399 STC2025UG02258 AUGSTIN AG 971

400 STC2025UG04155 ADHARSH I M 970

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

ST - Merit
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1 STC2025UG02997 SREEHARI S 907

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05215 ADITHYAN M R 1159

2 STC2025UG01962 JANI JAYADEVAN 1098

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01856 SWATHI S 1092

2 STC2025UG04853 RITHUMOL P M 1091

3 STC2025UG05459 PAVAN PRAKASH 1073

4 STC2025UG02544 ARJUN PJ 1068

5 STC2025UG01706 SURYADEV P S 1063

6 STC2025UG05538 ASHITHA SHAJU 1053

7 STC2025UG04973 SIVANI V S 1019

8 STC2025UG02757 KRISHNA P S 1004

9 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

10 STC2025UG02152 DEVIKRISHNA K.S 997

11 STC2025UG04839 RANJITHA I R 980

12 STC2025UG00191 BHAVEESH C B 977

13 STC2025UG02184 ABHINAVKRISHNA N B 973

14 STC2025UG05402 ANAGHA A S 948

15 STC2025UG03467 ANANTH KRISHNA P U 938

16 STC2025UG04723 ARAVIND SABU 935

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit

SC - Waiting

ST - Waiting
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17 STC2025UG03653 ATHUL KRISHNA C A 933

18 STC2025UG05250 ANANYA PS 932

19 STC2025UG03681 DHIPIN V 930

20 STC2025UG02758 ARYANANDA P V 929

21 STC2025UG03630 HRIDHYA C P 918

22 STC2025UG01675 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

23 STC2025UG01423 ANANDHKRISHNA SANTHOSH 890

24 STC2025UG05348 VARSHA T R 860

25 STC2025UG03032 NAKUL SIVARAMAN 837

26 STC2025UG03527 JYOTHIKA K B 828

27 STC2025UG04874 NAYANA M M 811

28 STC2025UG03746 ADHITHYAN E A 808

29 STC2025UG01682 GAZAL P SALEESH 804

30 STC2025UG03789 AMALVINAYAK K S 795

31 STC2025UG05380 DEVIKA T G 739

32 STC2025UG05412 AGNEV K S 734

33 STC2025UG04770 ADWAITH.C.M 657

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02248 MALAVIKA A.N 1197

2 STC2025UG04551 NIDHIN DINESH 1191

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03615 DIYA LAKSHMI T S 1188

2 STC2025UG04286 ABHINAVA V P 1176

ETB - Merit

ETB - Waiting
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3 STC2025UG02573 NIVA RANJITH 1174

4 STC2025UG02040 NIVED KRISHNA P B 1150

5 STC2025UG02707 SUMITH P MURALI 1132

6 STC2025UG01905 ABHINAV T K 1121

7 STC2025UG03305
NAVAMI PINDIYATHPADIKKAL 
SAJEEVAN

1114

8 STC2025UG02627 ADITHYA P B 1106

9 STC2025UG04654 NIBRUTHA S 1099

10 STC2025UG03058 REHANA M S 1094

11 STC2025UG02671 JANIL N JAYAN 1092

12 STC2025UG00223 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1089

13 STC2025UG00124 KISHAN RUPESH 1082

14 STC2025UG04778 AJAY KRISHNA P S 1081

15 STC2025UG00157 ANANTHDEV K D 1074

16 STC2025UG03594 ASWANI O A 1073

17 STC2025UG03686 SREEPADH SUNESH 1066

18 STC2025UG01112 AKASH PS 1056

19 STC2025UG03620 PRIJI P 1050

20 STC2025UG04959 NIKITH SEKHAR K N 1036

21 STC2025UG04232 MAYUKHA N S 1030

22 STC2025UG03337 SUJITH P S 1022

23 STC2025UG00774 MANU MURALEEKRISHNAN 1015

24 STC2025UG01569 GOWRI KRISHNA T M 1003

25 STC2025UG00639 AVINASH V R 998

26 STC2025UG04151 ATHULYA K S 995

27 STC2025UG05289 ARYANANDA A 994

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 20 of 26



28 STC2025UG04858 ABHAY KRISHANA 986

29 STC2025UG04106 ANAMIKA V D 980

30 STC2025UG00292 HRISHIKESH K S 967

31 STC2025UG03688 ADHIL K S 928

32 STC2025UG03380 AADIDEV P A 922

33 STC2025UG05109 KOUSHIK R KRISHNA 920

34 STC2025UG03946 HRIDHYA M M 912

35 STC2025UG01818 HARINANDHANA N S 893

36 STC2025UG05303 ABHISHEK M V 879

37 STC2025UG03643 LOLITHA K L 876

38 STC2025UG03293 JOSHNI M 873

39 STC2025UG01941 ABISHEK RAJ P 869

40 STC2025UG03625 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 866

41 STC2025UG03736 ADITHYA JEEVAN 861

42 STC2025UG04850 ARYAN T S 856

43 STC2025UG04819 SARANG K M 855

44 STC2025UG03190 ABHISHEK S S 830

45 STC2025UG05382 ANJAL TS 812

46 STC2025UG00945 NANDHAGOPAN K A 806

47 STC2025UG02493 ANANDHA KRISHNAN E U 801

48 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 799

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02575 ANNA JOMON 941

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - Waiting

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - Merit
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05317 EMMANUEL P A 888

2 STC2025UG05293 ANTONY MAXI M 771

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02599 MARZA K R 1189

2 STC2025UG03796 FATHIMA JABBAR V 1184

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03913 FARSANA K S 1182

2 STC2025UG02861 MEHARIN A S 1180

3 STC2025UG03224 FATHIMA HIDHA KM 1168

4 STC2025UG01503 HIBA ABDUL RASHEED 1163

5 STC2025UG04672 ARSHIDHA 1161

6 STC2025UG04897 AASHNARA KASSIM 1159

7 STC2025UG01575 RAFA SAKKEER HUSSAIN 1140

8 STC2025UG04894 AISHA NYMA 1134

9 STC2025UG02002 RIHANUL FARIS 1122

10 STC2025UG04917 SHIFANA S 1113

11 STC2025UG05545 IRIN FAZWA 1108

12 STC2025UG02341 MAYYAS BIN NAVAS 1106

13 STC2025UG02930 FATHIMATH NEZRIN R A 1101

14 STC2025UG05512 SEMEEHA FATHIMA P S 1101

15 STC2025UG02172 FATHIMA RIFA C 1098

16 STC2025UG02561 SHERIN U 1097

MUSLIMS - Waiting

MUSLIMS - Merit
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17 STC2025UG05454 ZAHRA FATHIMA V F 1096

18 STC2025UG00093 AMEENA RASHEED 1092

19 STC2025UG02217 HIBA SULTHANA 1086

20 STC2025UG02331 NIYANA FATHIMA N 1086

21 STC2025UG02912 ASHIFA SAINUDHEEN 1082

22 STC2025UG04027 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 1076

23 STC2025UG03902
FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
THARAKAPARAMBIL ALIKUTTY

1072

24 STC2025UG01038 ABIN. KS 1071

25 STC2025UG01131 V U HIBA 1071

26 STC2025UG04802 FIDHA FATHIMA K S 1066

27 STC2025UG02221 IRFANA SHERIN T I 1036

28 STC2025UG04308 HIBA THASLIN C S 1033

29 STC2025UG03039 MUHAMED SHINAS P S 1032

30 STC2025UG01442 MUHAMED MISHAL M A 1024

31 STC2025UG04643 SAFEELA NASRIN S 1021

32 STC2025UG01751 ALIYA K A 1018

33 STC2025UG00776 FATHIMA HAIDHI P B 1010

34 STC2025UG01877 HISNA P N 1008

35 STC2025UG00839 MOHAMMED ANAS 1008

36 STC2025UG02982 RASHIDHA K K 997

37 STC2025UG04260 K S AMINA ZENHA 996

38 STC2025UG02530 MOHAMMED SABITH IS 990

39 STC2025UG03191 FARHANA NASRIN. P.B 990

40 STC2025UG05534 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986

41 STC2025UG03177 FARSANA P S 985
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42 STC2025UG04321 NAFLA N U 980

43 STC2025UG01080 RIZA V.S 978

44 STC2025UG04561 NASRIN FARHATH T S 974

45 STC2025UG03407 NASLA P M 972

46 STC2025UG01538 SANA FATHIMA C S 972

47 STC2025UG02581 MUHAMMAD SINAN V B 964

48 STC2025UG02832 MUHAMMED NIHAD CH 948

49 STC2025UG04989 FIDA FATHIMA P 947

50 STC2025UG02246 ADIL P A 942

51 STC2025UG00570 UMAR HAMDAN M N 934

52 STC2025UG03396 ANSALA S 932

53 STC2025UG05376 MOHAMMED HISHAM P I 924

54 STC2025UG00339 MUHAMED RASTHM PUKKILLATH 913

55 STC2025UG05494 FATHIMA NOURIN P S 912

56 STC2025UG01135 RIYA FATHIMA K R 911

57 STC2025UG03252 NIHALA SHERIN K.N 900

58 STC2025UG05297 LIMA SHAHIN C 895

59 STC2025UG03183 NUZRATH JAHAN K. N. 894

60 STC2025UG03300 MOHAMMED YASIN TS 884

61 STC2025UG03220 ALSABITH P M 879

62 STC2025UG02393 HASNA A P 875

63 STC2025UG01647 MOHAMMED NIHAN 868

64 STC2025UG05129 HAMEESHA E A 867

65 STC2025UG02381 FARZEEN SHIHABUDHEEN 867

66 STC2025UG04313 MUHAMMED ANAZ KR 866
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67 STC2025UG01866 ANVARSHA M S 860

68 STC2025UG02005 MOHAMED ANFAS N P 859

69 STC2025UG04880 ASLAH K R 855

70 STC2025UG03775 MOHAMED ANAS V A 849

71 STC2025UG01688 FARDHEEN K R 845

72 STC2025UG03235 A T SHIHAB 844

73 STC2025UG03759 ABDUL BASITH A M 841

74 STC2025UG02955
OMER SHA SHOUKATH 
PUTHENVEETIL

832

75 STC2025UG05466 MOHAMED SHIFAN A V 831

76 STC2025UG01314 MUHASINA TS 805

77 STC2025UG05064 ANSHID T A 802

78 STC2025UG04631 RASAL PR 795

79 STC2025UG04532 MOHAMED BILAL 792

80 STC2025UG05196 FATHIMA P M 790

81 STC2025UG05243 ATHIF ASLAM P M 772

82 STC2025UG05316 MUHSIN A 760

83 STC2025UG04891 ANFIL K S 713

84 STC2025UG05342 SHAHEEN P 705

85 STC2025UG00856 SYED HASHIM T B 694

86 STC2025UG04682 MUHAMMED UNAISE M 682

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04362 AMRUTHESWAR VISHNU K 1140

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

OB HINDUS - Merit

OB HINDUS - Waiting
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1 STC2025UG00253 APSARA. C. A 1123

2 STC2025UG02406 VEDA PRASANTH 1094

3 STC2025UG00147 ATHUL A S 1087

4 STC2025UG01843 ANUSREE K P 1010

5 STC2025UG04155 ADHARSH I M 970

6 STC2025UG01971 ABHISHEK V 924

7 STC2025UG03066 NITHYA P D 905

8 STC2025UG04637 GOUTHAM KRISHNA V R 845

9 STC2025UG04332 MIDHUN KRISHNA K H 777
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